ABN 57 329 448 648

Rebrand Inventory Status Report

Location

Item Ref
AINT0030
AINT0040
AINT0010
AINT0020
AlG0220
AlG0210
AlG0230
AIG0300
AlIG0250
AlG0260
AlIG0270
AlIG0400

ALFRED IMAGING - NEWTOWN

Description

Large X-ray Envelope

Medium X-ray Envelope

A4 Letterhead

Appointment Cards

Referral Pad A5 General

Referral Pad A5 General - Loose sheets for Personalised pads
A4 Referral Sheets - Pack as 100 sheets
A4 Patient Labels

DL Envelope

DL Envelope with Window

C4 Envelope

Non Woven Bags

AIG0230CT A4 Referrals CT Coronary pads

31/05/2015

AIN

Qty on Hand

7,000
3,000
7,000

100
7,625

6,000

1,500
2,500
860
44

Availability
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate

Immediate

Pcs in a Box
300
500

2,000
5,000
100
3,000
3,000
1,000
500
50
500
160

Boxes

23
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Comments

GOOD

Reprint Order Qty 5K ETA by 30/06/2015
Please reorder Qty 25K ASAP

Local print & delivery in 3-4 working days
Reprint Order Qty 500 pads ETA by 30/06/2015
GOOD

Reprint Order Qty 25000 ETA by 31/05/2015
GOOD

OLD STOCK
OLD STOCK

Reprint Order Qty 10K ETA by 15/07/2015
GOOD



